
 
 

2019 ICT Camps Summary 
 
Provider Camp Title No of 

Participants 
M F Non-

binary 
AIT Code4Fun 60 49 11 0 
DkIT TY week camp (x2) 

 
Modelling, textures and 
animation (Animation) 
 
App Development (App Camp 4 
Girls) 
 
Game Design and Build (Games 
for Girls) 
 
Introduction to ICT (Exploring 
ICT) 
 
Senior and Science (Hight Tech 
ICT) 
 
Code Academy - Outreach 

93 
 

27 
 
 

5 
 
 

4 
 
 

30 
 
 

9 
 
 

65 

74 
 

18 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

25 
 
 

8 
 
 

10 

19 
 

9 
 

 
5 
 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

1 
 
 

55 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
DLIADT Girls ICT Summer Camp 25 0 25 0 
ITC Technology Summer Camps 

(x2) 
 
Creative Computing Summer 
Camp 

41 
 
 

20 

33 
 
 

12 

8 
 
 

8 

0 
 
 

0 

ITS Summer Camp - Technology for 
Good Camp 
 
Girls Summer Camp - 
Technology for Good 

18 
 
 

14 

15 
 
 

0 

3 
 
 

14 

0 
 
 

0 

IT Tralee STEAMing Ahead Camp (x2) 
 
Primary School Initiative 

79 
 

175 

46 
 

88 

33 
 

87 

0 
 

0 
LIT Learning Transitions 

Programme 
 
LIT summer Music Technology 
Boot Camp 
 
School of Completion 
Computing Camp Programme 
 

6 
 

 
32 
 
 

16 
 
 

3 
 

 
8 
 
 

5 
 
 

3 
 

 
24 

 
 

11 
 
 

0 
 

 
0 
 
 

0 
 
 



 
 

Life on the Moon 
 
WhizzKids – Discover IT (x3 
Clonmel, Thurles and Moylish) 

33 
 

99 

18 
 

64 

15 
 

35 

0 
 

0 
 

LyIT Computing Camp (x2) 
 
Halloween Camp 

62 
 

50 

53 
 

28 

9 
 

22 

0 
 

0 
TU Dublin 
Blanchardstown 
Campus 

Gamer Summer Camp 
 
Coding-4-Girls 
 
Cyber Security Camp (Secure 
Your Future) 
 
Digital Film Maker Summer 
Camp 2019 

25 
 

48 
 

48 
 
 

29 

20 
 

0 
 

31 
 
 

16 

5 
 

48 
 

17 
 
 

13 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

TU Dublin City 
Campus 

Computing Academy 
programme 

79 
 

40 39 0 
 

TU Dublin 
Tallaght 
Campus 

Student Outreach Camps 
 
Addressing Gender Stereotypes 
- Become an IT Girl 
 
Addressing Gender Stereotypes 
- YR Fest 
 
Computing Camp (x3) 

4,479 
 

80 
 
 

1,500 
 
 

90 

2,463 
 

0 
 
 

825 
 
 

50 

2,016 
 

80 
 
 

675 
 
 

40 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 
 
 

0 
WIT Gaelscoil Computing Camp 200 100 100 0 
DCU Robotics Mini Camp Series 

 
Robotics Summer Camp with 
Irish Girl Guides 
 
ComputeTY 

201 
 

25 
 
 

200 

103 
 

0 
 
 

88 

98 
 

25 
 
 

112 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 
MU Computer Science Beginners 

Summer Camp (x3) 
 
Comp Sc. & Electronic 
Engineering Advanced Summer 
Camp (x3) 

138 
 
 

52 

104 
 
 

34 
 

 

34 
 
 

18 

0 
 
 

0 

NCI Ctrl-Alt-Compete 20 14 6 0 
NUIG Computer Science Summer 

School 2019 
34 27 7 0 

TCD InvenT 
 
ARTificial Intelligence Lab 
 

57 
 

18 
 

106 

35 
 

10 
 

72 

22 
 

7 
 

34 

0 
 

1 
 

0 



 
 

ICT / Engineering Summer 
Camps 2019 

UCC Programming and Video 
Production Camp for Junior 
Cycle Pupils 
 
Web Development and 
animation for senior cycle 

34 
 

 
 

33 
 

19 
 

 
 

22 

15 
 

 
 

11 
 

0 
 
 
 

0 

UCD Computer Science Summer 
School 

76 43 33 0 

UL UL Cybercamp 
 
UL Cybercamp PLUS 

78 
 

39 

59 
 

19 

19 
 

20 

0 
 

0 
Total 

 
8,652 4,751 3,900 1 

 
 
 
 
 

2019 CoderDojo Summary 
 
Provider Camp Title No of 

Participants 
M F 

CIT DojoMór (4 camps – Cork, Dundalk, 
Letterkenny and Tralee) 

1,736 951 785 

MU CoderDojo 
 
MegaDojo 

82 
 

700 

53 
 

490 

29 
 

210 
Total  2,518 1,494 1,024 

 


